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Vykonn. (%) +13,06%
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Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 731,13 CZK (10
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 805,62 CZK (10
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 822,11 CZK (11

@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Stuttgart
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Datum

16.08.2024
08.08.2024
16.08.2024
15.08.2024

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
29.05.2024

12:53
09:07
11:35
16:50

08:01
13:03
16:31

Cena

30,89 EUR
725,60 CZK
31,21 EUR
112,85 PLN

29,83 EUR
31,07 EUR
38,89 USD

736,25 CZK (7
984,80 CZK (22.05.2024
607,60 CZK (18.01.2024
984,80 CZK (22.05.2024
578,00 CZK (18.08.2023

—_ T — — — — — O

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,00 5
0,01 1
0,00 2
0,00 1
0,00 1
0,05 5
0,01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311016658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597451
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841138
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4021615
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Duesseldorf 16.08.2024 12:31 30,93 EUR 0,00 3
Berlin 16.08.2024 08:09 29,85 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554996
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597452
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Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

¢ KGHM

POLSHEA MIEDZ

Kontakty

KGHM POLSKA MIEDZ SA

ul. M. Sklodowskiej-Curie 48 - 59-301 Lubin

Telefon:+48-76-747-8200

Fax:+

E-mail:-
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Profil spole¢nosti

KGHM Polska Miedz SA engages in the exploration of copper, precious metals, and other
smelter products. It operates through the following segments: KGHM Polska Miedz S.A.,
KGHM International Ltd., Sierra Gorda S.C.M., and Others. The KGHM Polska Miedz S.A.
segment focuses on Lubin mine, Polkowice-Sieroszowice mine, and Rudna mine. The
KGHM International Ltd. segment deals in the Robinson mine in the USA. The Sierra Gorda
S.C.M. segment consists of Sierra Gorda mine in Chile. The Other segment includes other
group companies. The company was founded on May 1, 1961, and is headquartered in

Lubin, Poland.

Clenové predstavenstva

Andrzej Szydlo Chairman of Managing

Board
Miroslaw Member of Executive
Laskowski Committee
Piotr Member of Executive
Krzyzewski Committee

Zbigniew Bryja Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Tadeusz
Kocowski

Marian Noga

Zbyslaw
Dobrowolski

Aleksander
Cieslinski

Boguslaw
Szarek

Dominik
Januszewski
Jézef Czyczerski

Piotr Prugar

Przemyslaw
Darowski

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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